Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E36100 Series
Programmable DC Power Supplies
Power Forward
Designs change—and so should your DC power supply. Meet the E36100,
engineered by Keysight to power your designs safely and quietly during manual tests or
automated sequences. From every angle — size, display, and I/O — the E36100 will
impress you. Add one to your bench and power forward.

Net weight  3.7 kg or 8.1 lbs. (approx.)
Overall dimension (H x W x D) 2U, 1/4 rack (98.5 x 106.4 x 367.7 mm)
Ordering Information
Keysight E36100 Series Power Supplies
E36102A DC power supply, single-output, 6 V, 5 A, 30 W
E36103A DC power supply, single-output, 20 V, 2 A, 40 W
E36104A DC power supply, single-output, 35 V, 1 A, 35 W
E36105A DC power supply, single-output, 60 V, 0.6 A, 36 W
E36106A DC power supply, single-output, 100 V, 0.4 A, 40 W
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 8
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2018 - 2019, Published in USA, May 22, 2019, 5992-0914EN
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Ordering Options
Option 0E3 230 VAC ± 10%
Option 0EM 115 VAC ± 10%
Option 0E9 100 VAC ± 10%
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test result data
Option J01 Recessed binding posts
J1520AC Universal shelf rack
J1526AC Metal sliding shelf
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Keysight:
  E36106A/0EM/903  E36104A/0EM/903  E36103A/0E3/902  E36104A/0E3/902  E36102A/0EM/903  E36103A/0EM/903
  E36102A/0E3/902  E3600A-100  E36106A/0E3/902